
KŘINECKÁ ŠLAPKA 2019
muži

Pořadí St. č. Jméno běh po kole Cíl KOLO doběh

1 33 Mejla Pohl 0:22:46 1:31:30 1:33:49 1:08:44 0:02:19

2 1 Jirka Malý 0:20:37 1:32:55 1:35:06 1:12:18 0:02:11

3 15 Luděk Šimeček 0:23:01 1:36:05 1:38:37 1:13:04 0:02:32

4 13 Jan Mejzr 0:23:12 1:39:25 1:41:44 1:16:13 0:02:19

5 22 František Severa 0:22:01 1:40:00 1:42:11 1:17:59 0:02:11

6 9 Pavel Janata 0:26:33 1:41:53 1:44:24 1:15:20 0:02:31

7 26 Láďa Dudek 0:24:32 1:42:20 1:44:37 1:17:48 0:02:17

8 2 Eda Knitl 0:25:00 1:43:30 1:46:03 1:18:30 0:02:33

9 18 Vlasta Horyna ml. 0:28:07 1:44:48 1:47:07 1:16:41 0:02:19

10 16 Patrik Hospodka 0:27:40 1:44:46 1:47:08 1:17:06 0:02:22

11 28 Pavel Vinš 0:23:26 1:46:43 1:48:52 1:23:17 0:02:09

12 30 Fanda Kraus 0:24:31 1:46:42 1:48:55 1:22:11 0:02:13

13 25 Jarda Severa 0:23:10 1:50:37 1:52:55 1:27:27 0:02:18

14 12 Vojtěch Beneš 0:23:24 1:50:57 1:52:57 1:27:33 0:02:00

15 20 Honza Münzberger 0:27:47 1:51:22 1:53:53 1:23:35 0:02:31

16 11 Pepa Richtr 0:28:06 1:51:21 1:54:07 1:23:15 0:02:46

17 7 Ján Sokírka 0:26:17 1:53:01 1:55:32 0:02:3117 7 Ján Sokírka 0:26:17 1:53:01 1:55:32 1:26:44 0:02:31

18 8 Láďa Mikeš 0:29:05 1:55:48 1:58:23 1:26:43 0:02:35

19 27 Láďa Šnejdar 0:26:18 1:56:14 1:58:38 1:29:56 0:02:24

20 31 Petr Severa 0:25:22 1:57:03 1:59:49 1:31:41 0:02:46

21 21 Vláďa Vágner 0:31:11 1:59:52 2:02:45 1:28:41 0:02:53

22 23 Pavel Staněk 0:24:40 2:01:02 2:03:27 1:36:22 0:02:25

23 19 Štěpán Pulda 0:23:18 2:02:40 2:05:01 1:39:22 0:02:21

24 5 Jan Mikeš 0:29:42 2:03:11 2:05:56 1:33:29 0:02:45

25 10 Láďa Špitálský 0:30:28 2:04:55 2:07:39 1:34:27 0:02:44

26 6 Jirka Novák 0:29:50 2:07:24 2:10:01 1:37:34 0:02:37

27 29 Václav Severa ml. 0:26:48 2:09:05 2:12:13 1:42:17 0:03:08

28 3 Jiří Košulič 0:30:06 2:14:43 2:17:22 1:44:37 0:02:39

29 24 David Tomaschko 0:34:15 2:28:10 2:31:25 1:53:55 0:03:15

30 17 Vlasta Horyna 0:26:08 2:40:51 2:43:35 2:14:43 0:02:44

31 14 Luboš Typlt 0:40:56 2:40:52 2:44:44 1:59:56 0:03:52

32 4 Pavel Vichedra 0:20:54 DNF DNF DNF DNF

33 32 Marek Šnídl 0:25:30 DNF DNF DNF DNF

34
35
36
37
3838
39
40
41



BĚH
Pořadí St. Č. Jméno Čas

1 1 Jirka Malý 0:20:37

2 4 Pavel Vichedra 0:20:54

3 22 František Severa 0:22:01

4 33 Mejla Pohl 0:22:46

5 15 Luděk Šimeček 0:23:01

6 25 Jarda Severa 0:23:10

7 13 Jan Mejzr 0:23:12

8 19 Štěpán Pulda 0:23:18

9 12 Vojtěch Beneš 0:23:24

10 28 Pavel Vinš 0:23:26

11 30 Fanda Kraus 0:24:31

12 26 Láďa Dudek 0:24:32

13 23 Pavel Staněk 0:24:40

14 2 Eda Knitl 0:25:00

15 31 Petr Severa 0:25:22

16 32 Marek Šnídl 0:25:30

17 17 Vlasta Horyna 0:26:0817 17 Vlasta Horyna 0:26:08

18 7 Ján Sokírka 0:26:17

19 27 Láďa Šnejdar 0:26:18

20 9 Pavel Janata 0:26:33

21 29 Václav Severa ml. 0:26:48

22 16 Patrik Hospodka 0:27:40

23 20 Honza Münzberger 0:27:47

24 11 Pepa Richtr 0:28:06

25 18 Vlasta Horyna ml. 0:28:07

26 8 Láďa Mikeš 0:29:05

27 5 Jan Mikeš 0:29:42

28 6 Jirka Novák 0:29:50

29 3 Jiří Košulič 0:30:06

30 10 Láďa Špitálský 0:30:28

31 21 Vláďa Vágner 0:31:11

32 24 David Tomaschko 0:34:15

33 14 Luboš Typlt 0:40:56

34
35
36
37
3838
39
40
41



KOLO
Pořadí St. Č. Jméno Čas

1 33 Mejla Pohl 1:08:44

2 1 Jirka Malý 1:12:18

3 15 Luděk Šimeček 1:13:04

4 9 Pavel Janata 1:15:20

5 13 Jan Mejzr 1:16:13

6 18 Vlasta Horyna ml. 1:16:41

7 16 Patrik Hospodka 1:17:06

8 26 Láďa Dudek 1:17:48

9 22 František Severa 1:17:59

10 2 Eda Knitl 1:18:30

11 30 Fanda Kraus 1:22:11

12 11 Pepa Richtr 1:23:15

13 28 Pavel Vinš 1:23:17

14 20 Honza Münzberger 1:23:35

15 8 Láďa Mikeš 1:26:43

16 7 Ján Sokírka 1:26:44

17 25 Jarda Severa 1:27:2717 25 Jarda Severa 1:27:27

18 12 Vojtěch Beneš 1:27:33

19 21 Vláďa Vágner 1:28:41

20 27 Láďa Šnejdar 1:29:56

21 31 Petr Severa 1:31:41

22 5 Jan Mikeš 1:33:29

23 10 Láďa Špitálský 1:34:27

24 23 Pavel Staněk 1:36:22

25 6 Jirka Novák 1:37:34

26 19 Štěpán Pulda 1:39:22

27 29 Václav Severa ml. 1:42:17

28 3 Jiří Košulič 1:44:37

29 24 David Tomaschko 1:53:55

30 14 Luboš Typlt 1:59:56

31 17 Vlasta Horyna 2:14:43

32 32 Marek Šnídl DNF

33 4 Pavel Vichedra DNF

34
35
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41



DOBĚH
Pořadí St. Č. Jméno Čas

1 12 Vojtěch Beneš 0:02:00

2 28 Pavel Vinš 0:02:09

3 1 Jirka Malý 0:02:11

4 22 František Severa 0:02:11

5 30 Fanda Kraus 0:02:13

6 26 Láďa Dudek 0:02:17

7 25 Jarda Severa 0:02:18

8 13 Jan Mejzr 0:02:19

9 33 Mejla Pohl 0:02:19

10 18 Vlasta Horyna ml. 0:02:19

11 19 Štěpán Pulda 0:02:21

12 16 Patrik Hospodka 0:02:22

13 27 Láďa Šnejdar 0:02:24

14 23 Pavel Staněk 0:02:25

15 7 Ján Sokírka 0:02:31

16 9 Pavel Janata 0:02:31

17 20 Honza Münzberger 0:02:3117 20 Honza Münzberger 0:02:31

18 15 Luděk Šimeček 0:02:32

19 2 Eda Knitl 0:02:33

20 8 Láďa Mikeš 0:02:35

21 6 Jirka Novák 0:02:37

22 3 Jiří Košulič 0:02:39

23 10 Láďa Špitálský 0:02:44

24 17 Vlasta Horyna 0:02:44

25 5 Jan Mikeš 0:02:45

26 11 Pepa Richtr 0:02:46

27 31 Petr Severa 0:02:46

28 21 Vláďa Vágner 0:02:53

29 29 Václav Severa ml. 0:03:08

30 24 David Tomaschko 0:03:15

31 14 Luboš Typlt 0:03:52

32 4 Pavel Vichedra DNF

33 32 Marek Šnídl DNF
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